

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 3930/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/03/2009 in WA No.1259/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

H.G.DILIP KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Y.LALITHA HOLLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on  
board and since this is a fresh matter, let it be listed on  
Monday week.(14/09/2009).

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master