

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No. 2177 of 2016

H.G.DILIP KUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Y.LALITHA HOLLA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2178/2016

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master